
2024 Midget Baseball Schedule
1.Pirates
2.Yankees
Date Home Away Time Field
Sat. 4/13/24 Pirates Yankees 3:00 PM Midget

Sat. 4/20/24 Yankees Pirates 3:00 PM Midget

Sat. 4/27/24 Pirates Yankees 3:00 PM Midget

Sat. 5/4/24 Yankees Pirates 3:00 PM Midget

Sat. 5/11/24 Pirates Yankees 3:00 PM Midget

Wed. 5/15/24 Yankees Pirates 5:30 PM Midget

Sat. 5/18/24 Pirates Yankees 3:00 PM Midget

Wed. 5/22/24 Yankees Pirates 5:30 PM Midget

Wed. 5/29/24 Pirates Yankees 5:30 PM Midget

Sat. 6/1/24 Yankees Pirates 3:00 PM Midget

Wed. 6/5/24 Pirates Yankees 5:30 PM Midget

Sat. 6/8/24 Yankees Pirates 3:00 PM Midget


